
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0059107 ROSEN HAROLD F AND 0171927419001 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $737.00

R0185666 CHID INC 0172118201001 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $700.00

Grand Total $1,437.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES

R0141218 M AND M CORPORATION 0182326408011 Apr 12, 2022 2021 Tax $258.23

Grand Total $258.23
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $1,032.41

R0094593 GO PROPERTIES LLC 0182334304013 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $1,854.67

R0094789 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334314008 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Int $3.14

Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $209.30

R0095082 GOLD MITCHELL GLENN 0182334330002 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $184.29

R0095387 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334413015 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Int $2.36

Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $157.55

R0156593 KATSAM LLC 0182334429025 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $315.10

Grand Total $3,758.82
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 - BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0103371 CARRASCO MARIA PIEDAD 0182509305010 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $571.82

Grand Total $571.82
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0030728 CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $981.10

R0059107 ROSEN HAROLD F AND 0171927419001 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $73.70

R0064452 PHAM PETER DUY AND 0171931214028 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $32.50

R0077990 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0172132101008 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $66.39

R0092369 CHEN C JASON 0182317104023 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $104.36

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $103.24

R0094593 GO PROPERTIES LLC 0182334304013 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $185.47

R0094789 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334314008 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $20.93

R0095082 GOLD MITCHELL GLENN 0182334330002 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $18.43

R0095387 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334413015 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $15.76

R0103371 CARRASCO MARIA PIEDAD 0182509305010 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $171.55

R0118042 SHI TIAN MING 0157113119016 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $1,091.40

R0118102 BENITEZ FELIX AND 0157113202003 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $148.05

R0121961 ASTORGA RAUL AND 0157113103003 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $751.20

R0122113 VALDEZ LINDA M 0157113213022 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $138.75

R0134193 DIAZ JOSE A AND 0172103403010 Apr 25, 2022 2021 Tax $337.35

R0134705 CHAVEZ MARY K 0172112412006 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $1,672.50

R0141218 M AND M CORPORATION 0182326408011 Apr 12, 2022 2021 Tax $25.82

R0156593 KATSAM LLC 0182334429025 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $31.51

R0172972 LOPEZ ELOY S JR 0172111401032 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $337.50

R0185666 CHID INC 0172118201001 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $70.00

R0191216 PRESSWOOD DANIEL EDWARD AND 0172321204006 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $110.25

Grand Total $6,487.76
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i182 - POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0134705 CHAVEZ MARY K 0172112412006 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Int $83.63

Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $5,575.00

Grand Total $5,658.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0064452 PHAM PETER DUY AND 0171931214028 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Int $4.88

Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $325.00

Grand Total $329.88
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0077990 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0172132101008 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $221.31

R0092369 CHEN C JASON 0182317104023 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $347.88

Grand Total $569.19
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Collections for assessment i204 - BUFFALO HIGHLANDS SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R0191216 PRESSWOOD DANIEL EDWARD AND 0172321204006 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $367.50

Apr 14, 2022 2021 Int $5.51

Grand Total $373.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 12, 2022 2021 Tax $65.50

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $33.64

R0006973 GOMEZ JIMMIE A 0156921015017 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $58.91

R0008911 ZALLI AJET 0157113001007 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0013082 GIRARDIN DANIEL E AND 0157132402013 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $10.74

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $50.01

R0013553 ABRAMS CHARLES AND 0157132423015 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $22.54

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 22, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0013630 TORRES JOSEPH 0157133009001 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0014022 JOHNSON KENNETH L 0157302001001 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0014028 WRITZMANN CHARLES AND 0157302005002 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0049753 KELLEHER MARILYN 0171920312008 Apr 10, 2022 2021 Tax $26.20

R0049799 HABERMAN BETTE J AND 0171920313022 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $45.51

R0049939 NGUYEN LOI HUU AND 0171920320005 Apr 1, 2022 2021 Tax $19.22

R0055081 NEVAREZ SAMUEL 0171925115010 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $20.66

R0055184 BROWN DOUGLAS PAUL AND 0171925208001 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $38.44

R0055201 MONTOYA SHIRLEY 0171925209001 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $47.08

R0055583 FRANCA WANDA LYNN 0171926103013 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $71.70

R0055865 GARCIA MARIA J/NICHOL MARGARET
50% JT

0171926118022 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0055973 NEWBY KEVIN LEE 0171926122031 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $50.60

R0056198 8700 DE SOTO STREET TRUST 0171926204008 Apr 5, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0056267 LIU FENG YI 0171926206042 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $22.83

R0057227 CPR TIRE LLC 0171926325003 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $596.17

R0057256 8212 WASHINGTON ST 24 LLC 0171926328026 Apr 23, 2022 2021 Tax $33.46

R0057384 BLUHM EMILIA 0171926328158 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $33.46

R0057768 VEGA ALFONSO 0171926413016 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $46.01

R0057898 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416030 Apr 26, 2022 2021 Tax $40.70

R0057912 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416044 Apr 26, 2022 2021 Tax $40.70

R0058701 THACKER MICHELLE 0171927319028 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $58.22

R0058772 RODRIGUEZ JAIME 0171927322031 Apr 22, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0058861 REYES JOAQUIN 0171927327002 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $59.12

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $39.06

R0059674 TRANS -WESTERN MANAGEMENT GROUP
INC

0171928307031 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $21.15

R0059701 WALDRON PATRICK J AND 0171928307058 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $21.15

R0060034 MARTINEZ DAVID J 0171928317013 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $70.17

R0060115 VAN HORNE ROBERT 0171928320016 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $27.59

R0060316 DOANTRINH LLLP 0171928404036 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $75.11

R0060386 CUPP-MOORE KIMBERLY AND 0171928408001 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $42.83

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0060613 KIM L DUNCAN LIVING TRUST 0171928420008 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $48.20

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Apr 25, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0062400 M & Y INVESTMENTS LLC 0171930116007 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $52.83

R0062414 DIAZ DENNIS H AND 0171930117012 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $21.82

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS AND 0171930124003 Apr 5, 2022 2021 Tax $47.10

R0062640 DUKEMAN MICHAEL JAMES 0171930201019 Apr 2, 2022 2021 Tax $31.51

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID SANDRA L 0171932102001 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $80.46

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $27.93

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $36.30

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Apr 23, 2022 2021 Tax $64.97

R0067612 SIMON DANIEL A AND 0171933122006 Apr 13, 2022 2021 Tax $22.01

R0067700 MCDANIEL CHARLES M 0171933202001 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $30.56

R0068103 FLAHERTY LINDA M 0171933214043 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $71.14

R0068476 2201 SAMUEL DRIVE LLC 0171933306009 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $34.99

R0068501 LEVIN GEORGE R AND LEVIN HARRY M 0171933307028 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $148.72

R0068506 LEVIN GEORGE R AND LEVIN HARRY M 0171933307033 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $99.21

R0068663 7295 RUTH WAY LLC 0171933314001 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $75.68

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $67.38

R0068776 MORENO MARTIN 0171933319015 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $62.83

R0068794 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933320011 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0068887 WILSON DAVID L AND 0171933405014 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $30.40

R0069081 1161 WORLEY DR LLC 0171933415036 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $38.90
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0069262 CHAVEZ ANDREW AND 0171934105022 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0069491 OLIVAS EDWIN E 0171934117001 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $51.66

R0069562 HALBERT JAMES L 0171934202004 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $77.45

R0069658 PORTER ANDREA 0171934206006 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $35.08

R0069710 FABRY MICHAEL 0171934209014 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0069761 MARTINEZ MARTIN 0171934213011 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0070266 CHAVEZ WILLIAM DAVID PINON 0171934309021 Apr 13, 2022 2021 Tax $23.35

R0070453 IBARRA JESUS JR 0171934316002 Apr 13, 2022 2021 Tax $72.08

R0070567 ROCHA ROBIN 0171934323010 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $35.29

R0070612 ABP INVESTMENTS LLC 0171934400017 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $183.17

R0070940 SULLIVAN JOHN J 0171935224016 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $31.25

R0077047 VIURQUEZ CELSO AND 0172128100022 Apr 13, 2022 2021 Tax $74.03

R0077242 TRIPP DELMER L JR 0172128300023 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $31.41

Apr 4, 2022 2020 Tax $35.20

Apr 4, 2022 2019 Tax $17.28

Apr 4, 2022 2019 Int $3.97

R0077437 BOROUGH STEVEN M 0172129302015 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0078051 FEDERICO HERLINDA 0172132103012 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $29.66

R0078206 PERRY RICHARD REYNOLDS JR 0172132106024 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $30.69

R0078662 PEREZ DESIREE AND 0172132203017 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0078777 ZAMORA LEONARDO ROMAN 0172132207006 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $25.30

R0078873 ROJAS ROSALES JOSUE 0172132212002 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $60.47

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $54.84

R0079129 SWANK WALTER C 0172132300007 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $41.35

R0079130 SWANK WALTER C 0172132300010 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $77.80

R0079292 CARRANZA JOSE ANIBAL 0172132304008 Apr 5, 2022 2021 Tax $19.74

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $47.50

R0083560 MOLER THERESE M/GREG D 51% INT AND 0181731101007 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $67.11

R0089936 GARCIA AGUSTIN E 0182306203031 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $28.73

R0098180 BALISTRERI JULIE A 0182502402018 Apr 22, 2022 2021 Tax $53.12
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0098473 RODRIGUEZ CINDY MONTELLANO AND 0182503212003 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $50.24

R0099009 YANEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0182504202005 Apr 18, 2022 2021 Tax $31.29

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Apr 12, 2022 2021 Tax $63.62

R0099105 7010 AVRUM DRIVE LLC 0182504205018 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $57.49

R0099141 MARES JOEL MARTINEZ AND 0182504206011 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $61.34

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $50.36

R0099526 6931 LARSH DRIVE LLC 0182504219030 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $40.76

R0099531 6930 LARSH DRIVE LLC 0182504220004 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $71.77

R0100283 REYES JOSE A AND 0182505311019 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $35.63

Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $35.63

R0102164 BOXLEITNER SONJA 0182506411015 Apr 1, 2022 2021 Tax $32.53

R0103024 CST METRO LLC 0182508100016 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $332.19

R0103171 KOKOSZKA SHANE R 0182508212031 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $691.89

R0103627 EARLE M JORGENSEN COMPANY 0182511200001 Apr 18, 2022 2021 Tax $886.00

R0103628 EARLE M JORGENSEN COMPANY 0182511200005 Apr 18, 2022 2021 Tax $157.66

R0103669 PROLOGIS L P 0182511203014 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $373.00

R0105019 FORD TINKER 0182517210007 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $46.36

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $44.81

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 0182518108020 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $52.99

R0110156 SCHULTZ GREGORY A AND 0157110019029 Apr 17, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0113877 TUTTLE SAM H AND MARION 0156500000274 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $64.83

R0113878 TUTTLE SAM H AND MARION 0156500000275 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $20.04

R0116489 THE ABBEY OF WESTMINSTER
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171919427001 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

Apr 20, 2022 2018 Int $35.63

Apr 20, 2022 2018 Int $5.81

Apr 20, 2022 2019 Int $4.15

Apr 20, 2022 2019 Int $21.99

Apr 20, 2022 2018 Tax $83.00

Apr 20, 2022 2019 Tax $83.00

R0116490 THE ABBEY OF WESTMINSTER
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171919424004 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00
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Apr 20, 2022 2019 Int $21.99

Apr 20, 2022 2017 Int $11.86

Apr 20, 2022 2017 Tax $83.00

Apr 20, 2022 2017 Int $5.81

Apr 20, 2022 2017 Int $37.96

Apr 20, 2022 2020 Tax $243.77

Apr 20, 2022 2019 Tax $83.00

Apr 20, 2022 2019 Int $4.15

R0116493 THE ABBEY OF WESTMINSTER
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171919425056 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $77.77

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0117663 TRINH MEILING 0156730300002 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0117746 WALKER RANDALL A AND 0157115105014 Apr 26, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0119855 SAYENKO YEVGENIY 0171925302151 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $37.72

R0119959 WOODS KENNETH 0181716404007 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $29.29

R0124527 NUNEZ TALAVERA JORGE AND 0172726200005 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $46.61

R0125702 CUNNINGHAM THOMAS AND 0157115303039 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0127282 BOSIER CATHERINE A AND 0172713400002 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $80.63

R0127831 KELLEN MARISELA MARTINEZ 0182506416005 Apr 2, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0147837 SERRANO GRACE M 0171934121020 Apr 9, 2022 2021 Tax $41.10

R0151804 MCTIMBER PROPERTIES LLC 0182503218029 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $37.15

R0151805 MCTIMBER PROPERTIES LLC 0182503218028 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $37.15

R0160721 HOBSON JODY M 0156515201018 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT LLC 0157105201033 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $82.83

R0163962 KELSAY KARMEN K AND 0156701304006 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0163990 DELK MICHAEL D AND 0156701206012 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0167020 GLOECKLER AARON AND 0182508105014 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $105.94

R0182491 WAGNER KIMBERLY D 0157122402017 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0185890 BULL JARED 0182504316005 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $12.18

R0185894 KILPATRICK KATHERYN J 0182504316009 Apr 26, 2022 2021 Tax $54.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Voided Collections for assessment i215 - ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Mar 18, 2022 2021 Tax ($83.00)

Grand Total $11,022.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i216 - ABERDEEN METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0172972 LOPEZ ELOY S JR 0172111401032 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $1,125.00

Grand Total $1,125.00

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2022 - Apr 30, 2022

DeDe @ May 6, 2022 9:58:44 AM Page 16 of 24

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0172972


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0134193 DIAZ JOSE A AND 0172103403010 Apr 25, 2022 2021 Tax $1,124.50

Grand Total $1,124.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i223 PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0118042 SHI TIAN MING 0157113119016 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $3,638.00

R0118102 BENITEZ FELIX AND 0157113202003 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $493.50

Apr 15, 2022 2021 Int $11.10

R0121961 ASTORGA RAUL AND 0157113103003 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $2,504.00

R0122113 VALDEZ LINDA M 0157113213022 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $462.50

Grand Total $7,109.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 12, 2022 2021 Tax $6.55

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $3.36

R0006973 GOMEZ JIMMIE A 0156921015017 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $5.89

R0008911 ZALLI AJET 0157113001007 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0013082 GIRARDIN DANIEL E AND 0157132402013 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $1.08

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $5.00

R0013553 ABRAMS CHARLES AND 0157132423015 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $2.25

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 22, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0013630 TORRES JOSEPH 0157133009001 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0014022 JOHNSON KENNETH L 0157302001001 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0014028 WRITZMANN CHARLES AND 0157302005002 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0049753 KELLEHER MARILYN 0171920312008 Apr 10, 2022 2021 Tax $2.62

R0049799 HABERMAN BETTE J AND 0171920313022 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $4.55

R0049939 NGUYEN LOI HUU AND 0171920320005 Apr 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.92

R0055081 NEVAREZ SAMUEL 0171925115010 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $2.06

R0055184 BROWN DOUGLAS PAUL AND 0171925208001 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $3.84

R0055201 MONTOYA SHIRLEY 0171925209001 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $4.71

R0055583 FRANCA WANDA LYNN 0171926103013 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $7.17

R0055865 GARCIA MARIA J/NICHOL MARGARET
50% JT

0171926118022 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0055973 NEWBY KEVIN LEE 0171926122031 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $5.06

R0056198 8700 DE SOTO STREET TRUST 0171926204008 Apr 5, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0056267 LIU FENG YI 0171926206042 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $2.28

R0057227 CPR TIRE LLC 0171926325003 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $59.62

R0057256 8212 WASHINGTON ST 24 LLC 0171926328026 Apr 23, 2022 2021 Tax $3.35

R0057384 BLUHM EMILIA 0171926328158 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $3.35

R0057768 VEGA ALFONSO 0171926413016 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $4.60

R0057898 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416030 Apr 26, 2022 2021 Tax $4.07

R0057912 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416044 Apr 26, 2022 2021 Tax $4.07

R0058701 THACKER MICHELLE 0171927319028 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $5.82

R0058772 RODRIGUEZ JAIME 0171927322031 Apr 22, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0058861 REYES JOAQUIN 0171927327002 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $5.91

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $3.90

R0059674 TRANS -WESTERN MANAGEMENT GROUP
INC

0171928307031 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $2.12

R0059701 WALDRON PATRICK J AND 0171928307058 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $2.12

R0060034 MARTINEZ DAVID J 0171928317013 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $7.02

R0060115 VAN HORNE ROBERT 0171928320016 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $2.76

R0060316 DOANTRINH LLLP 0171928404036 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $7.51

R0060386 CUPP-MOORE KIMBERLY AND 0171928408001 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $4.28

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0060613 KIM L DUNCAN LIVING TRUST 0171928420008 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $4.82

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Apr 25, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0062400 M & Y INVESTMENTS LLC 0171930116007 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $5.28

R0062414 DIAZ DENNIS H AND 0171930117012 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $2.19

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS AND 0171930124003 Apr 5, 2022 2021 Tax $4.71

R0062640 DUKEMAN MICHAEL JAMES 0171930201019 Apr 2, 2022 2021 Tax $3.15

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID SANDRA L 0171932102001 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $8.05

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $2.79

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $3.63

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Apr 23, 2022 2021 Tax $6.50

R0067612 SIMON DANIEL A AND 0171933122006 Apr 13, 2022 2021 Tax $2.20

R0067700 MCDANIEL CHARLES M 0171933202001 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $3.06

R0068103 FLAHERTY LINDA M 0171933214043 Apr 15, 2022 2021 Tax $7.11

R0068476 2201 SAMUEL DRIVE LLC 0171933306009 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $3.50

R0068501 LEVIN GEORGE R AND LEVIN HARRY M 0171933307028 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $14.87

R0068506 LEVIN GEORGE R AND LEVIN HARRY M 0171933307033 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $9.92

R0068663 7295 RUTH WAY LLC 0171933314001 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $7.57

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $6.74

R0068776 MORENO MARTIN 0171933319015 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $6.28

R0068794 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933320011 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0068887 WILSON DAVID L AND 0171933405014 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $3.04

R0069081 1161 WORLEY DR LLC 0171933415036 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $3.89
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0069262 CHAVEZ ANDREW AND 0171934105022 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0069491 OLIVAS EDWIN E 0171934117001 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $5.17

R0069562 HALBERT JAMES L 0171934202004 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $7.75

R0069658 PORTER ANDREA 0171934206006 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $3.51

R0069710 FABRY MICHAEL 0171934209014 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0069761 MARTINEZ MARTIN 0171934213011 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0070266 CHAVEZ WILLIAM DAVID PINON 0171934309021 Apr 13, 2022 2021 Tax $2.33

R0070453 IBARRA JESUS JR 0171934316002 Apr 13, 2022 2021 Tax $7.21

R0070567 ROCHA ROBIN 0171934323010 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $3.53

R0070612 ABP INVESTMENTS LLC 0171934400017 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $18.32

R0070940 SULLIVAN JOHN J 0171935224016 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $3.13

R0077047 VIURQUEZ CELSO AND 0172128100022 Apr 13, 2022 2021 Tax $7.40

R0077242 TRIPP DELMER L JR 0172128300023 Apr 4, 2022 2019 Tax $1.73

Apr 4, 2022 2020 Tax $3.52

Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $3.14

R0077437 BOROUGH STEVEN M 0172129302015 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0078051 FEDERICO HERLINDA 0172132103012 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $2.96

R0078206 PERRY RICHARD REYNOLDS JR 0172132106024 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $3.07

R0078662 PEREZ DESIREE AND 0172132203017 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0078777 ZAMORA LEONARDO ROMAN 0172132207006 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $2.53

R0078873 ROJAS ROSALES JOSUE 0172132212002 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $6.05

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $5.48

R0079129 SWANK WALTER C 0172132300007 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $4.14

R0079130 SWANK WALTER C 0172132300010 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $7.78

R0079292 CARRANZA JOSE ANIBAL 0172132304008 Apr 5, 2022 2021 Tax $1.97

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $4.75

R0083560 MOLER THERESE M/GREG D 51% INT AND 0181731101007 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $6.71

R0089936 GARCIA AGUSTIN E 0182306203031 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $2.87

R0098180 BALISTRERI JULIE A 0182502402018 Apr 22, 2022 2021 Tax $5.31

R0098473 RODRIGUEZ CINDY MONTELLANO AND 0182503212003 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $5.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0099009 YANEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0182504202005 Apr 18, 2022 2021 Tax $3.13

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Apr 12, 2022 2021 Tax $6.36

R0099105 7010 AVRUM DRIVE LLC 0182504205018 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $5.75

R0099141 MARES JOEL MARTINEZ AND 0182504206011 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $6.13

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $5.04

R0099526 6931 LARSH DRIVE LLC 0182504219030 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $4.08

R0099531 6930 LARSH DRIVE LLC 0182504220004 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $7.18

R0100283 REYES JOSE A AND 0182505311019 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $3.57

Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax $3.56

R0102164 BOXLEITNER SONJA 0182506411015 Apr 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.25

R0103024 CST METRO LLC 0182508100016 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $33.22

R0103171 KOKOSZKA SHANE R 0182508212031 Apr 6, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $69.19

R0103627 EARLE M JORGENSEN COMPANY 0182511200001 Apr 18, 2022 2021 Tax $88.60

R0103628 EARLE M JORGENSEN COMPANY 0182511200005 Apr 18, 2022 2021 Tax $15.77

R0103669 PROLOGIS L P 0182511203014 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $37.30

R0105019 FORD TINKER 0182517210007 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $4.64

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $4.48

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 0182518108020 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $5.30

R0110156 SCHULTZ GREGORY A AND 0157110019029 Apr 17, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0113877 TUTTLE SAM H AND MARION 0156500000274 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $6.48

R0113878 TUTTLE SAM H AND MARION 0156500000275 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $2.00

R0116489 THE ABBEY OF WESTMINSTER
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171919427001 Apr 20, 2022 2019 Tax $8.30

Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

Apr 20, 2022 2018 Tax $8.30

R0116490 THE ABBEY OF WESTMINSTER
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171919424004 Apr 20, 2022 2019 Tax $8.30

Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

Apr 20, 2022 2017 Tax $8.30

Apr 20, 2022 2020 Tax $24.38

R0116493 THE ABBEY OF WESTMINSTER
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171919425056 Apr 20, 2022 2021 Tax $7.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0117663 TRINH MEILING 0156730300002 Apr 7, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0117746 WALKER RANDALL A AND 0157115105014 Apr 26, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0119855 SAYENKO YEVGENIY 0171925302151 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $3.77

R0119959 WOODS KENNETH 0181716404007 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $2.93

R0124527 NUNEZ TALAVERA JORGE AND 0172726200005 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0125702 CUNNINGHAM THOMAS AND 0157115303039 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0127282 BOSIER CATHERINE A AND 0172713400002 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $8.06

R0127831 KELLEN MARISELA MARTINEZ 0182506416005 Apr 2, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0147837 SERRANO GRACE M 0171934121020 Apr 9, 2022 2021 Tax $4.11

R0151804 MCTIMBER PROPERTIES LLC 0182503218029 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $3.71

R0151805 MCTIMBER PROPERTIES LLC 0182503218028 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $3.71

R0160721 HOBSON JODY M 0156515201018 Apr 8, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT LLC 0157105201033 Apr 19, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Apr 30, 2022 2021 Tax $8.28

R0163962 KELSAY KARMEN K AND 0156701304006 Apr 4, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0163990 DELK MICHAEL D AND 0156701206012 Apr 28, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0167020 GLOECKLER AARON AND 0182508105014 Apr 27, 2022 2021 Tax $10.60

R0182491 WAGNER KIMBERLY D 0157122402017 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0185890 BULL JARED 0182504316005 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $1.22

R0185894 KILPATRICK KATHERYN J 0182504316009 Apr 26, 2022 2021 Tax $5.43

Voided Collections for assessment i225 - TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Mar 18, 2022 2021 Tax ($8.30)

Grand Total $1,082.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i273 - COLORADO NEW ENERGY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT - SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0030728 CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax $97,128.77

Grand Total $97,128.77
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